Splice Trays
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Product Specifications
Applications
• For use with indoor or outdoor splice hardware
• Protects and manages fibers and fiber splices

Cable Systems
Page 2
Specifications and Ordering Information
The trays have a “Type” that is shown in the splice tray descriptions. This “Type” can be used to match compatibility
with various Corning Cable Systems splice housings. RTV fusion splice trays contain an organizer that seals bare
splices with the use of RTV, resulting in higher splice density than using heat-shrink fusion splice protectors. Single-
fiber heat-shrink fusion splice trays will accept 60 mm single-fiber heat-shrink fusion splice protectors. Heat-shrink
mass fusion splice trays accept multifiber heat-shrink mass fusion splice protectors. All splice trays can be used for
single-mode or multimode applications.
M67-041
Tray for 12 RTV fusion splices – Type 2S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 0.5 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.2 in)
M67-031 | Drawing ZA-2626
M67-041 | Drawing ZA-2652
Splice Trays
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Page 3
Specifications and Ordering Information
The trays have a “Type” that is shown in the splice tray descriptions. This “Type” can be used to match compatibility
with splice housings.
M67-048
Tray for 12 single-fiber heat-shrink fusion splices – Type 2S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 0.5 cm
(11.7 x 3.9  x 0.2 in)
M67-060
Tray for 12 RTV fusion splices – Type 2R
Dimensions 17.5 x 8.9 x 0.5 cm
(6.9 x 3.5 x 0.2 in)
M67-110
Tray for 12 heat-shrink fusion, 12 Splice Pak™
Splice Protectors or six heat-shrink mass fusion
splices – Type 4R
Dimensions 17.5 x 8.9 x 1.0 cm
(6.9 x 3.5 x 0.4 in)
M67-061
Tray for six mechanical splices – Type 2R
Dimensions 18.5 x 8.9 x 0.5 cm
(7.3 x 3.5 x 0.2 in)
Mechanical trays accept Corning Cable Systems CamSplice™
Mechanical Splice and other mechanical splices with equivalent
dimensions.
M67-060 | Drawing ZA-2654
M67-110 | Drawing ZA-2653
M67-061 | Drawing ZA-2655
M67-048 | Drawing ZA-2222
Splice Trays
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Page 4
Specifications and Ordering Information
The trays have a “Type” that is shown in the splice tray descriptions. This “Type” can be used to match compatibility
with splice housings.
M67-086
Tray for 12 RTV fusion splices – Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
M67-070
Tray for up to 12 mechanical splices – Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
Mechanical trays accept Corning Cable Systems CamSplice™
Mechanical Splice and other mechanical splices with equivalent
dimensions.
M67-068
Tray for six heat-shrink fusion splices – Type 2R
Dimensions 17.5 x 8.9 x 0.5 cm
(6.9 x 3.5 x 0.2 in)
M67-076
Tray for six heat-shrink mass fusion splices or 12 heat-shrink
fusion splices – Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
M67-068 | Drawing ZA-2656
M67-076 | Drawing ZA-2658
M67-086-C | Drawing ZA-2657
M67-070 | Drawing ZA-2625
Approximate height for Type 2 trays. Approximate height for Type 4 trays.
M67-113
Tray for 12 Splice Pak™ Splice Protectors –
Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
SCF-ST-077
Tray for 48 single-fiber or 12 mass fusion heat-
shrink fusion splices – Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
M67-113 | Drawing ZA-2227
M67-092
Tray for 24 RTV fusion splices – Type 2S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 0.5 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.2 in)
M67-112
Long tray for 24 heat-shrink fusion splices – Type 2S Long
Dimensions 33.6 x 9.9 x 0.5 cm
(13.25 x 3.9 x 0.2 in)
Splice Trays
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Page 5
Specifications and Ordering Information
The trays have a “Type” that is shown in the splice tray descriptions. This “Type” can be used to match compatibility
with splice housings.
M67-092 | Drawing ZA-2223
M67-112 | Drawing ZA-2226
SCF-ST-077 | Drawing ZA-2228
M67-118
Tray for 24 SplicePak™ (Q-pack) Splice Protectors
– Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
Splice Trays
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems
Page 6
Specifications and Ordering Information
The trays have a “Type” that is shown in the splice tray descriptions. This “Type” can be used to match compatibility
with splice housings.
UST-024
Universal Splice Tray (organizers included for 24 RTV fusion,
heat-shrink fusion, mass fusion and mechanical splices) –
Type 4A
Dimensions 33 x 10.8 x 1.0 cm
(13 x 4.25 x 0.4 in)
UST-024 | Drawing CPC-220/4/16
Accessories
Clear covers (packs of 6):
• For trays measuring 29.7 x 9.9 x 0.5 cm (11.7 x 3.9 x 0.2 in), order
part number M67-CVR-STD2
• For trays measuring 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm (11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in), order
part number M67-CVR-STD4
M67-120
Tray for 24 SplicePak™ (Q-pack) Splice Protectors
– Type 4S
Dimensions 29.7 x 9.9 x 1.0 cm
(11.7 x 3.9 x 0.4 in)
M67-118 | Drawing ZA-2660
M67-120 | Drawing ZA-2659
Fusion Splice Protection
An Evolant™ Solutions Product
Corning
Cable Systems